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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 13th round, Match #103

Friday, 30.10.2021, 11:30, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 11°C. Spectators: 150

«Ruh» Lviv

5 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Ledvii Dmytro
2 Savchuk Hlib
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
4 Kholod Vitalii
3 Sliubyk Bohdan
6 Varfolomieiev Ivan
5 Sliusar Denys
8 Karabin Yaroslav
10 Fedor Oleh
20 Roman Vitalii (C)
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

Substitutes
12 Dubovyi Ivan
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
11 Shostak Dmytro
17 Kitela Andrii
13 Solohub Vadym
18 Rusiak Nazar
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
16 Rohachov Nikita
9 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

79 Yermakov Heorhii
21 Satsevych Vladyslav
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
4 Samar Valerii (C)
3 Volkovytskyi Yevhen
12 Chubatyi Demian
20 Panchenko Andrii
6 Sytnykov Mykyta
16 Vivdych Oleksandr
17 Andreichuk Andrii
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

Substitutes
31 Minchev Mykyta
23 Romanenko Daniil
10 Skybinskyi Maksym
14 Oliinyk Maksym
9 Radchenko Maksym
8 Trofymchuk Vitalii
18 Davydenko Ivan
22 Borodianskyi Maksym
19 Dudnyk Fedir

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Trach Artem
Assistant 1:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 13th round, Match #103
Friday, 30.10.2021, 11:30, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 11°C. Spectators: 150

«Ruh» Lviv 5 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 15'

20 Roman Vitalii 19'

20' 16 Vivdych Oleksandr

6 Varfolomieiev Ivan 35'

38' 17 Andreichuk Andrii

5 Sliusar Denys 45+1'

2 Savchuk Hlib 55'

10 Fedor Oleh
19 Pastukh Yevhenii 59'

61' 3 Volkovytskyi Yevhen
18 Davydenko Ivan

6 Varfolomieiev Ivan
15 Pidhurskyi Denys 63'

7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 64'

75' 6 Sytnykov Mykyta
9 Radchenko Maksym

14 Kvasnytsia Illia
16 Rohachov Nikita 76'

7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
11 Shostak Dmytro 76'

76' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

8 Karabin Yaroslav 79'

8 Karabin Yaroslav 81'

84' 21 Satsevych Vladyslav

11 Shostak Dmytro 89'

90' 20 Panchenko Andrii
10 Skybinskyi Maksym

90' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
8 Trofymchuk Vitalii

15 Pidhurskyi Denys 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


